
Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) 
Crown Copyright 2018 

Framework Ref: RM6098                                             
Project Version: v1.0   1 
Model Version: v3.1      

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) 

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24 
(Changing the Contract) 

Contract Details  

This variation is between: Buyer (“the Buyer") 

And  

Pure Data Solutions Limited ("the Supplier") 

Contract name: Supply of Lexmark Printers & Accessories (“the Contract”) 

Contract reference number: PS/25/70 

Details of Proposed Variation 

Variation initiated by: Buyer 

Variation number: 001 

Date variation is raised: 06/02/2026 

Proposed variation • Original order: £3,928.32 (6 printers) 
• Contract let for up to value: Up to £50,000.00 
• Second order: £66,601.80 (30 printers plus 30 units 

across four different accessory types). 
 
This results in a total spend of £70,530.12, which represents 
a 41.06% variation. The request is therefore to increase the 
variation to 50%. 

Reason for the variation: Additional printers and accessories are required which 
would be above the original contract value.  

An Impact Assessment shall 
be provided within: 

N/A 

Impact of Variation 

Likely impact of the proposed 
variation: 

No impact 

Outcome of Variation 

Contract variation: This Contract detailed above is varied as follows: 

● Addition of £20,530.12 to original contract value to 
inflate the new contract value to £70,530.12 

Financial variation: Original Contract Value: up to £50,000.00 

Additional cost due to variation: £20,530.12 

New Contract value: £70,530.12 



Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) 
Crown Copyright 2018 

 
Framework Ref: RM                                             
Project Version: v1.0   2 
Model Version: v3.0      

1. This Variation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only be 
effective from the date it is signed by Buyer. 

2. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.  

3. The Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as 

amended by this Variation.



Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) 
Crown Copyright 2018 

 
Framework Ref: RM                                             
Project Version: v1.0   3 
Model Version: v3.0      

 

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the [Buyer] 

Signature Xxxxx redacted under FOI Section 40 

Date 06/02/2026 

Name (in Capitals) Xxxxx redacted under FOI Section 40 

Address DVLA, Long View Road, Morriston, Swansea, SA6 7JL 

  

Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier 

Signature Xxxxx redacted under FOI Section 40 

Date 06/02/2026 

Name (in Capitals) Xxxxx redacted under FOI Section 40 

Address The Mill II, Holly Park Mills, Leeds, LS28 5QS 



Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) 
Crown Copyright 2018 

Framework Ref: RM6098                                             
Project Version: v1.0   4 
Model Version: v3.1      

 


